
IHO TSMAD 14 Meeting – Attendees 
 

UKHO, Taunton – England 
4th to 8th June 2007 

Name Company Country E-mail 
Barrie Greenslade UKHO UK Barrie.Greenslade@ukho.gov.uk 
Peter Parslow UKHO UK Peter.Parslow@ukho.gov.uk 
Tom Mellor UKHO UK Thomas.Mellor@ukho.gov.uk 
Paul Burton UKHO UK Paul.Burton@ukho.gov.uk 
David Acland UKHO UK David.Acland@ukho.gov.uk 
Richard Fowle   IC-ENC  UK Richard.fowle@ic-enc.org 
Ed Kuwalek  IIC Canada edk@iictechnologies.com 
Gwil Roberts IIC Canada  [gwilr@iictechnologies.com] 
Eivind Mong   C-MAP Canada emong@c-map.no 
Hugh Astle CARIS Canada astle@caris.com 
Holger Bothien 7Cs Germany bo@sevencs.com 
Eva Christina Deutschmann  7Cs Germany dn@sevencs.com 
Tom De Puyt ESRI USA tdepuyt@esri.com 
Anthony Pharaoh  IHB Monaco apharaoh@ihb.mc 
Julia Powell NOAA USA julia.powell@noaa.gov 
Jim Radice US Coast Guard USA James.T.Radice@uscg.mil 
Shawn Freeman US Coast Guard USA Shawn.d.freeman@uscg.mil 
Mikaël Le Gléau SHOM France mickael.le.gleau@shom.fr 
Guy Uguen  SHOM France uguen@shom.fr 
Don Vachon  CHS Canada  vachond@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Dion Gaulton CHS Canada  
Sidney Osbourne Hydrosan South Africa hydrosan@iafrica.com 
Odd Aage Foere NHS Norway forodd@statkart.no 
Stig  Osaland NHS Norway  
Jorma Timonen Finland Finland Jorma.Timonen@fma.fi 
Hans Engberg Sweden Sweden  
Chris Roberts  AUHO Australia Chris.Roberts@defence.gov.au 
Jeff Wootton   AUHO Australia  
Johannes Melles BHS Germany johannes.melles@bsh.de 
Carsten Riise-Jensen DHO Denmark cr@kms.dk 
Lee Alexander UNH USA Lee.alexander@unh.edu 

Andrew Shelly 
NZ Defence 
Force 

New 
Zealand 

 ANDREW.SHELLEY@nzdf.mil.nz 
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